SPEK’ Boost Pressure Controller
Coil
+-
Green-Tach Input
Tach
Terminal
Electronic Ignition
WARNING

THE FUSE
© 2007
Part Number Key
BCB Black face plate, Clear lens, Black bezel SCB Silver face plate, Clear lens, Black bezel
BCC Black face plate, Clear lens, Chrome bezel SCC Silver face plate, Clear lens, Chrome Bezel
BSB Black face plate, Smoked lens, Black bezel WCB White face plate, Clear lens, Black bezel
WCC White face plate, Clear lens, Chrome bezel
Part Gauge Description
Number Details
40211 WCC Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40212 WCB Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40221 SCC Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40222 SCB Controller 2 1/16”“, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40231 BCC Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40232 BCB Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40252 BSB Controller 2 1/16”, Boost/Vacuum 30-30PSI
40311 WCC Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40312 WCB Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40321 SCC Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40322 SCB Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40331 BCC Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40332 BCB Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40352 BSB Controller 2 1/16”. Boost 0-35PSI
40411 WCC Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40412 WCB Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40421 SCC Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40422 SCB Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40431 BCC Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40432 BCB Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
40452 BSB Controller 2 1/16” Boost 0-60PSI
SPEK™ Boost Pressure Controller
Fused
+12VDC
RPM
N2O
GAUGE #1
FUEL PRESSURE
GAUGE
+12
N2O PRESSURE
GAUGE 1,600 PSI
Nitrous Solenoid Valve
85
86
87A
30
STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3
N.O.
87
Veto
Input
Supervised Daisy
Chain Cutoff
BOOST
GAUGE
STAGE 4
Stage 1 is the Spek™
Tachometer with Nitrous